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Positive Today: 08 

 
Recovered Today: 08 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 76 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.38% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.10% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92775  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89161 (96.10%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3263 (3.51%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 2080  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2115  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1346489  



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 213 155 65021 0 4530 69545 56 

Bageshwar 41 41 35046 0 2089 37131 13 

Chamoli 96 76 48239 0 3203 51440 30 

Champawat 93 5 62306 0 1912 64215 41 

Dehradun 344 459 369069 7 33175 402109 29 

Haridwar 79 86 306806 0 13136 319912 24 

Nainital 253 397 85892 1 11362 97184 41 

Pauri Garhwal 47 64 93684 0 5278 98955 18 

Pithoragarh 114 425 41229 0 2559 43776 23 

Rudraprayag 19 16 27144 0 2704 29848 11 

Tehri Garhwal 148 207 36573 0 2368 38934 38 

US Nagar 523 140 136039 0 8805 144820 54 

Uttarkashi 145 9 39441 0 1654 41093 15 

Total 2115 2080 1346489 8 92775 1438962 393 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4136 2 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3203 3091 3 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1890 1 1 20 

Dehradun 33175 32593 41 174 367 

Haridwar 13136 12870 7 25 234 

Nainital 11362 11282 6 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5278 4290 2 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2559 2420 0 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2704 2574 1 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2368 2026 2 5 335 

U.S. Nagar 8805 8519 1 5 280 

Uttarkashi 1654 1469 9 5 171 

Total 92775 89161 76 275 3263 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

            27 t h  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         810 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           16090 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9012429 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8354058 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        570758 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18258 10513 29076 23018 383629 357196 6022 6033 9957 9762 38731 396 136 

Bageshwar 9687 6539 14110 12968 186321 172493 2514 2521 2323 2401 23119 54 165 

Chamoli 14765 11396 19705 18622 275144 271154 3988 4022 6493 6634 35086 200 274 

Champawat 9963 3942 13361 10116 184530 172158 2255 2314 7583 7505 16272 222 111 

Dehradun 60698 28009 101168 76193 1578758 1480801 37245 36721 30671 31294 135248 1823 392 

Haridwar 65688 6956 79789 41733 1515226 1455126 17786 17618 48461 48447 58412 651 308 

Nainital 37058 18075 51979 38958 758297 734337 14196 13985 20111 20211 58343 1201 311 

Pauri 20839 9655 32387 26857 454536 426807 7922 7933 7101 7183 41304 735 84 

Pithoragarh 14873 8238 23546 19375 327441 317719 4095 4112 8321 8414 24610 572 139 

Rudraprayag 8412 4967 12580 10836 173834 160460 2466 2456 2692 2713 14285 328 52 

Tehri 22123 14182 31108 27286 400043 364450 6254 6315 4923 5041 38652 592 274 

US Nagar 58372 25424 90670 75326 1357775 1358522 12493 12584 34791 33961 57865 5482 634 

Uttarkashi 12492 5521 18155 14481 236908 224889 3462 3487 5000 5093 28831 630 324 

Total 353228 153417 517634 395769 7832442 7496112 120698 120101 188427 188659 570758 12886 3204 


